MENU FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2024

DAY

DATE

STARTER

LUNCH

FLAVOURSOME
WEEK

02.09.24
03.09.24
04.09.24
05.09.24
06.09.24

VEG POHA
BREAD ROLL
SWEET CORN CUP
CHOCOLATE SANDWICH
BANANA

YELLOW DAL + JEERA ALOO + ROTI
SHAHI PANEER + ROTI
VEG MANCHURIAN + FRIED RICE
MIX VEG + PARANTHA
BLACK CHANA + RICE

DELECTABLE
WEEK

09.09.24
10.09.24
11.09.24
12.09.24
13.09.24

HARA BHARA KEBAB
VEG MACRONI
SUJI HALWA
VEG SANDWICH
VADA CHUTNEY

MATAR PANEER + ROTI + SALAD
ALOO BHAJI + POORI
CHOLE + RICE
DAL MAKHANI + PARANTHA
KADHI + RICE + FRYUMS

NUTRITIOUS WEEK

17.09.24
18.09.24
19.09.24
20.09.24

POTATO WEDGES
VEG VERMICELLI
CHEESE BREAD
IDLI CHUTNEY

VEG KOFTA + ROTI
RAJMA + RICE
MATAR NUTRELA + ROTI + RAITA
LEMON RICE + SAMBHAR

YUMMY WEEK

23.09.24
24.09.24
25.09.24
26.09.24
27.09.24

BREAD JAM
VEG CUTLET
APPLE
RAWA TOAST
FRENCH FRIES

VEG BIRYANI + CURD
STUFFED PARANTHA + CURD
CHOLE POORI + SALAD
URAD CHANA DAL + ROTI + SALAD
RAJMA + RICE

SAVOURY WEEK

30.09.24

BREAD BUTTER

KADAI PANEER + ROTI + SALAD




